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Mission & Purpose of
Summer Program 

At One Step A La Vez, our mission is to create
safe spaces for teens to grow, lead, and build a
better future for themselves and their
community.

Our One Step Summer Program is an extension
of that mission. By offering teens opportunities
to explore new environments, build meaningful
relationships, gain college and career exposure,
and receieve positive mentorship all summer
long.

Through weekly trips, hands-on activities,
guest speakers, and cultural excursions, we aim
to:

Reduce summer isolation and promote
youth wellness.
Build leadership, confidence, and
independence.
Introduce teens to higher education, career
paths, and local resources.
Encourage commitment, responsibility, and
community connection.
Provide safe and supervised fun that
affirms every teen’s identity and values.

This program is built for youth in Fillmore, Piru,
and Santa Paula who want to stay active,
inspired, and involved because every teen
deserves a summer filled with growth, joy, and
belonging.

Rules and Guidelines 

Space for our summer field trips is limited. Each trip
has a set number of transportation spots and staff
support. Because of this:

Teens who sign up for a trip but do not attend
without notice will not be allowed to sign up for
the next trip.
Teens must provide no later than 48-hour notice
if they can’t attend.

This policy helps us ensure that available spots go to
teens who are ready to participate and avoids last-
minute cancellations that may result in wasted
resources.

Attendance Commitment 

Expectations & Policies
All teens are expected to follow our community
values of respect, responsibility, and inclusion. While
attending summer program activities, teens must:

Follow staff instructions at all times.
Be respectful to peers, staff, and community
members.
Stay with the group during off-site activities.
Use kind and inclusive language.
Avoid any aggressive, unsafe, or disruptive
behavior.

If a participant does not follow these expectations,
they may be:
1.Warnings: The Youth will receive up to 3

behavior warnings. 
2.After 3 Warnings: The teen will not be allowed

to attend the next trip or activity they signed up
for, and a parent/guardian will be contacted for a
check-in.

3.  If a behavior issue happens again after the first
phone call, the youth will be removed from the
summer program, and a second call will be made
to inform the parent/guardian.

This policy ensures fairness and safety for everyone
in the program. Our goal is to help youth grow and
succeed while respecting the experiences of others.

Transportation Guidelines 
Teens must:

Arrive on time at the center for trip departures.
Check in with a staff member before boarding.
Stay for the duration of the trip (no early pickups
at the event site unless pre-arranged with staff).
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Wednesday

6/18

8/06

Downtown Solvang
1637-1639 Copenhagen

Solvang

6/25

10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

7/02

7/09

7/23

7/16

7/30

Food Share
421 Sespe Aveune in

Fillmore

Farming Session 3:
Eden Forest Collective 

The Cheech Marin Center for
Chicano Art & Culture Museum,

3581 Mission Inn Avenue in
Riverside

2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Hurricane Harbor 
26101 Magic Mountain Pkwy

in Valencia

2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Food Share

421 Sespe Avenue in
Fillmore

Food Share
421 Sespe Avenue in

Fillmore
2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

One Step A La Vez
421 Sespe Avenue in

Fillmore
2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

6/19

8/07

Juneteenth 
Center Closed 

6/26

7/03

7/10

7/24

7/17

7/31

Punch Bowls w/ Ignite
10000 Ojai Road in Santa Paula

Ventura Beach w/ Ignite
Foothill Rd in Ventura

Hiking at Arroyo Verde Park 
Foothill Rd in Ventura

Conocimiento x Ignite
Reel Guppy Outdoors

Water Balloon Fight 
250 Central Ave in Fillmore

Castaic Lake
Castaic, Los Angeles County

Farming Session 4: 
Eden Forest Collective 

12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
6/16 Kenney Grove Park

823 Oak Ave in Fillmore

6/23

6/30

7/07

7/21

8/04

7/14

7/28

Santa Paula Sports Park 
1898 Harvest Loop in Santa Paula

Conjeo Creek Park 
Thousand Oaks

Arroyo Verde Park 
Foothill Rd in Ventura

Serra Cross
Father Serra Cross in Ventura

Farming Session 1: 
Eden Forest Collective 

Libby Park
210 S Signal St in Ojai

Lake Piru Park
4780 Piru Canyon Rd in Piru

Tuesday

REGISTRATION

6/17

6/24

7/01

7/08

7/22

8/05

7/15

7/29

Pepperdine University 
24255 Pacific Coast Hwy in Malibu

CSU Channel Islands 
1 University Dr in Camarillo

Farming Session 2: 
Eden Forest Collective 

Moorpark College
7075 Campus Rd in Moorpark

Joven Noble Graduation 
421 Sespe Ave in Fillmore

Ventura College
4667 Telegraph Rd in Ventura

Cal State Northridge
18111 Nordhoff St in Northridge

Oxnard College
4000 S Rose Ave in Oxnard

12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

6/20

6/27

7/04

7/11

7/25

8/08

7/18

8/01

BBQ with Badges
250 Central Ave at Central Park

Fourth of July 
Center Closed

Mandos Beach 
3647 Pacific Coast Highway in Ventura

Silverstrand Beach 
2323 Roosevelt Blvd in Oxnard

Farming Session 5: 
Eden Forest Collective

Lake Piru Park
4780 Piru Canyon Rd in Piru

Ventura Beach
 Ventura

One Step A La Vez
421 Sespe Avenue in Fillmore

Parent Liaison: Diana Madrigal  
We encourage families to
reach out with any questions
or concerns. Our goal is to
provide a safe, supportive,
and empowering summer
experience for your teen.

Email: diana@myonestep.org
 Phone Number 805-625-0751

12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Thursday Friday

Monday


